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maandag   20:00 Lanes 1 - 12BowlingGoes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 7 3 Re-Entry 243½ 182½ 463 37152 572 1643
2 12 8 De Graaf en Co 240 190 465 36225 599 1583
3 5 1 SportPub Goes 229 200 560 39962 602 1654
4 11 7 No Name 226 206 590 44416 738 1880
5 8 4 Flaemsch Schouwen 211 227 512 39901 632 1666
6 1 9 Good Luck 204½ 231½ 503 36437 613 1592
7 6 2 3 Ducky's 201 240 467 36111 595 1703
8 9 5 Solid Ones 193½ 232½ 588 44873 696 1919
9 10 6 Dolfins 189½ 244½ 472 36346 598 1536

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Flaemsch Schouwen 580 631 622 1833 8 <---> Solid Ones 680 578 666 1924 11
7-8 Dolfins 676 665 655 1996 15 <---> No Name 727 658 568 1953 12
9-10 De Graaf en Co 649 649 679 1977 14 <---> Good Luck 571 610 699 1880 9

11-12 3 Ducky's 667 622 684 1973 13 <---> Re-Entry 620 702 691 2013 16
1-2 SportPub Goes 581 644 682 1907 10 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

667 No Name 1773 No Name 727 No Name 2013 Re-Entry

Men Scratch Game 253 Harmen Stevens 238 Camil Bosman 236 Sebastiaan de Ruiter
Scratch Series 650 Camil Bosman 638 Sebastiaan de Ruiter 629 Harmen Stevens

Handicap Game 297 Harmen Stevens 270 Martin Koster 270 Patrick Peters
Handicap Series 761 Harmen Stevens 718 Patrick Peters 700 Martin Koster

Women Scratch Game 236 Bernadette Schijf 235 Fabiana Walmsley 207 Antoinette Gijzel
Scratch Series 635 Fabiana Walmsley 597 Antoinette Gijzel 571 Bernadette Schijf

Handicap Game 258 Fabiana Walmsley 253 Ilonka van den Heuvel 250 Andrea Ringelberg
Handicap Series 704 Fabiana Walmsley 690 Ilonka van den Heuvel 689 Miranda Schijf

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

738 No Name 1919 Solid Ones 801 No Name 2258 3 Ducky's

Men Scratch Game 279 Sebastiaan de Ruiter 268 Camil Bosman 258 Stephan Vrijenhoek
Scratch Series 762 Camil Bosman 724 Stephan Vrijenhoek 679 Sebastiaan de Ruiter

Handicap Game 299 Henk de Graaf 298 Johan van Nispen 297 Harmen Stevens
297 Sebastiaan de Ruiter

Handicap Series 817 Stephan Vrijenhoek 805 Johan van Nispen 795 Camil Bosman

Women Scratch Game 297 Antoinette Gijzel 287 Bernadette Schijf 268 Fabiana Walmsley
Scratch Series 758 Antoinette Gijzel 705 Bernadette Schijf 682 Fabiana Walmsley

Handicap Game 324 Antoinette Gijzel 300 Bernadette Schijf 289 Fabiana Walmsley
Handicap Series 839 Antoinette Gijzel 761 Angelique de Graaf 752 Annette Koster

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Heren A

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Camil Bosman 211 8 15828 75 268 762 193 219 238 650
Jochem van Sabben 203 15 5499 27 266 706 0
Sebastiaan de Ruiter 199 18 11985 60 279 679 210 236 192 638
Vincent Peemen 195 22 2927 15 247 624 0
Amedeo van Leeuwen bk202 16 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 2: Dames A
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bernadette Schijf 204 14 10447 51 287 705 236 151 184 571
Antoinette Gijzel 196 21 10011 51 297 758 200 190 207 597
Fabiana Walmsley 195 22 10573 54 268 682 235 226 174 635

z Men   Division 3: Heren B
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High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Stephan Vrijenhoek 196 21 12989 66 258 724 222 136 142 500
Manfred Lievense bk185 31 1093 6 231 579 0
Henry van Steenis 181 35 13050 72 253 620 149 168 182 499
Michael Snijders bk190 27 1076 6 207 567 0
Leen Schaap 178 37 5365 30 234 624 169 163 220 552
Peter Verlaan 175 40 11071 63 236 605 0
Patrick Peters 169 45 5590 33 237 577 x181 x223 x173 577
Freddy Schijf bk193 24 954 6 184 505 0
Michael JR Snijders bk188 28 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 4: Dames B
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angelique de Graaf 170 45 12815 75 233 611 188 171 169 528
Marion de Leux 163 51 12718 78 224 581 153 183 173 509
Yvonne Jeroense 162 52 6970 43 210 533 0
Toos van Nispen 158 55 9839 62 223 554 0
z Men   Division 5: Heren C

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Priester bk173 42 1647 9 203 571 0
Harmen Stevens 173 42 10212 59 253 629 207 169 253 629
Martin Koster 173 42 5192 30 227 583 161 181 226 568
Marco van de Visse 170 45 13277 78 246 644 189 202 170 561
Wim de Weerdt 168 46 11646 69 245 573 146 148 135 429
Kees Ringelberg 167 47 7039 42 234 587 139 151 147 437
Xavy Nguyen 167 47 12544 75 246 597 104 153 167 424
Johan van Nispen 163 51 11271 69 234 613 175 169 148 492
Henk de Graaf 162 52 12708 78 245 581 160 150 161 471
Pascal Kimmel 161 53 10691 66 224 567 177 134 170 481
Paul van Herpen 161 53 484 3 183 484 0
Jordy de Jonge 160 54 8656 54 207 547 134 201 135 470
Wim de Jong 159 54 10056 63 220 552 179 163 148 490
Milan Swart 152 61 3194 21 212 551 121 174 145 440
Arnold Stroosnijder bk173 42 1315 9 174 471 0
Cealan van der Veen 137 74 4962 36 201 528 0
Thomas van den Heuvel 99 90 299 3 118 299 0
Gerard Kemperman bk132 79 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Elbertse bk157 56 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 6: Dames C

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Reign Swart 153 60 7380 48 221 513 0
Annette Koster 145 67 11362 78 203 530 153 107 163 423
Andrea Ringelberg 144 68 8364 58 205 500 113 146 182 441
Sera de Wolf 143 69 10759 75 203 494 140 132 169 441
Carla van Dijk 138 73 5830 42 187 502 0
Ilonka van den Heuvel 133 78 10403 78 197 459 126 153 174 453
Nathalie van de Visse bk129 81 1587 12 172 456 0
Miranda Schijf 126 84 9075 72 172 437 141 152 141 434
Ingeborg Goeman bk119 90 994 9 134 339 0
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